
BA 16

Managed by

2024-2025

Hinckley

Burbage Barwell

Earl Shilton Bosworth Academy

Three Pots bus stop Opp Herrald Way          07:38

Herald Way Opp Lance Close

Brookside Bus Stop outside No. 19

07:40

07:43

07:45Featherstone Dr Bus Shelter

AM

07:49Hinckley

Barwell

Earl Shilton

Leicester Rd Plough Inn

The Square Blacksmiths Arms

Shilton Road/ Redhall Dr Junction

Shilton Rd/ Lord Nelson Pub

High Street Almeys Lane 

Bosworth Academy

07:55

08:00

08:05

08:07

08:08

08:20

Burbage

Grace Road / Browns Close Junction

Hinckley Rd Just after School Close   

Windsor Street bus stop Smith Cooper

Coventry Rd Bus Stop after Grange Dr

07:25

07:32

07:35

07:36

Sapcote

Sapcote

Ashby Rd Sunnyside Bus Stop 

Please be at the bus stop five minutes before the scheduled
departure time. All PM times are estimated and may be
affected by adverse road conditions and heavy traffic.

Cotton Farm – Leicester Lane after Crossroads Desford 08:13

Stoney Stanton New Road - Bus stop just before St Michaels Court 07:20



BA 16

Managed by

15:15

15:25

15:27

15:30

PM

Sapcote 

15:33

Barwell

Earl Shilton

15:38

15:45

15:48

15:51

15:53

15:55

15:58

Bosworth Academy

High Street Almeys Lane

Shilton Road/ Redhall Dr Junction

The Square Blacksmiths Arms

Featherstone Dr Opposite Bus Shelter

Three Pots bottom of Wolvey Rd

15:40

Hinckley Rd Bus Stop after Cross Keys

Grace Road

Burbage

16:00

16:00

Shilton Rd Library

Ashby Rd Sunnyside Bus Stop 

Leicester Rd Plough Inn

Hinckley

Brookside bus stop outside No.12

Herald Way Lance Close

Coventry Rd Before Grange Dr

Windsor Road Burbage Fisheries

Please be at the bus stop five minutes before the scheduled
departure time. All PM times are estimated and may be
affected by adverse road conditions and heavy traffic.

Cotton Farm – Leicester Lane after Crossroads Desford 15:17

16:05Stoney Stanton New Road - New Road Village Hall  


