





2024-2025

AM

Stoney Stanton	New Road - Bus stop just before St Michaels Court	07:20
Sapcote	Grace Road / Browns Close Junction	07:25
Burbage	Hinckley Rd Just after School Close	07:32
	Windsor Street bus stop Smith Cooper	07:35
	Coventry Rd Bus Stop after Grange Dr	07:36
	Three Pots bus stop Opp Herrald Way	07:38
	Herald Way Opp Lance Close	07:40
	Brookside Bus Stop outside No. 19	07:43
	Featherstone Dr Bus Shelter	07:45
Hinckley	Leicester Rd Plough Inn	07:49
	Ashby Rd Sunnyside Bus Stop	07:55
Barwell	The Square Blacksmiths Arms	08:00
	Shilton Road/ Redhall Dr Junction	08:05
Earl Shilton	Shilton Rd/ Lord Nelson Pub	08:07
	High Street Almeys Lane	08:08
Desford	Cotton Farm – Leicester Lane after Crossroads	08:13
	Bosworth Academy	08:20

Please be at the bus stop five minutes before the scheduled departure time. All PM times are estimated and may be affected by adverse road conditions and heavy traffic.

Managed by





РМ

	Bosworth Academy	15:15
Desford	Cotton Farm – Leicester Lane after Crossroads	15:17
Earl Shilton	High Street Almeys Lane	15:25
	Shilton Rd Library	15:27
Barwell	Shilton Road/ Redhall Dr Junction	15:30
	The Square Blacksmiths Arms	15:33
Hinckley	Ashby Rd Sunnyside Bus Stop	15:38
	Leicester Rd Plough Inn	15:40
Burbage	Featherstone Dr Opposite Bus Shelter	15:45
	Brookside bus stop outside No.12	15:48
	Herald Way Lance Close	15:51
	Three Pots bottom of Wolvey Rd	15:53
	Coventry Rd Before Grange Dr	15:55
	Windsor Road Burbage Fisheries	15:58
	Hinckley Rd Bus Stop after Cross Keys	16:00
Sapcote	Grace Road	16:00
Stoney Stanton	New Road - New Road Village Hall	16:05

Please be at the bus stop five minutes before the scheduled departure time. All PM times are estimated and may be affected by adverse road conditions and heavy traffic.

Managed by